
Date Day Start Time End Time Facility Event Type

Saturday 9/9/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 9/10/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Saturday 9/16/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 9/17/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Saturday 9/23/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 9/24/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Saturday 9/30/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 10/1/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Saturday 10/14/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 10/15/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Saturday 10/21/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 10/22/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Saturday 10/28/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 10/29/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 11/5/23 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Saturday 11/11/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 11/12/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Saturday 11/18/23 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

Sunday 11/19/23 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Edge on Jefferson West FutureBlues Developmental House League

19 Sessions - $380

FutureBlues - U8 Developmental Hockey League
Saturday & Sunday

Fall Session - 2023

735 E Jefferson St, Bensenville, IL 60106

For more information, please contact Rick Patrone at coachrick27@gmail.com or visit www. chicagblueshockey.org


